Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 7 May 2022 at 7:03 am.

Horse

Aheadofhistime
Aitch Two Oh
All Banter
Allude
Ambitious Prince
Another Award
Apache Chase
Argentia

Aston Rapova
Attention Run
Ayrton
Bacchanalia
Bedford
BellaNipotina
BellaVella

Belle Plaisir
Belsielle

Beltoro

Berdini's Girl

Bill The Bee
Blackwater Bay
Blaze Forth

Blow Me Out
Brooklyn Hustle
Canadian Dancer
Champagne Dreams
Chartres

Chuck A Luck
Clemenceau
Colpo Di Tamburo
Comica

Common Purpose
Desert Lord
Designs
Dexelation
Dexter You Devil
Dhakuri

Does It

Don't Doubt Dory
Downforce

Ecker Road
Embeller

Fayerra

Flash Aah

Flow Meter
Francesco Guardi
Gaze Grise
General Beau
General Grant
Guns of Navarone

Date

7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
8 May
7May
8 May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
10 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
9 May
7May
8 May
7May
8 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Morphettville #3
Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Gosford #10
Morphettville #8
Rockhampton #8
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Morphettville #5
Caulfield #9
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #3

Caulfield #7

Ipswich #9

Kalgoorlie #7

Ascot #8

Hobart #7

Ascot #4

Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Morphettville #8

Gosford #9

Ascot #7

Caulfield #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Morphettville #6
Goulburn #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Morphettville #4
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #1

Gosford #6

Morphettville #4
Caulfield #9

Ascot #9

Muswellbrook #4
Caulfield #3

Hobart #3

Caulfield #9

Naracoorte #4

Gosford #10
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #5

Ascot #8

Ascot #5

Score/
Starts
211
713
16/8
2/1
211
13/7
45/14
20/5
6/3
12/4
28/8
94

64/17
37/11
2/1
4/2
4/2
4/2
2/1
6/3
5/3
3/2
2719

19/7
512
2/1
4/2
4/2
6/3
2/1
25/9
2/1
16/9
94

6/3

Fred

Factor

14
11
-1.2

-6.0
-1.6

-0.7
-5.8
-10.7

39
-0.3

0.8

-0.4

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

16.4

81

10.2 7.8
9.0 50
10.0 0.0
10.6 0.4
7.6 6.4
8.7 12.3
14.8 22
14.7 -8.7
17.9

6.3 17
14.9 -5.9
38

9.0 7.0
9.0 3.0
6.5

486 -356
12.8

6.6 54
111

9.8 8.2
84 -1.4
10.8

9.0 7.0
4.8

13.7 7.3
5.7 4.3
6.2

52 28
12.1 -1.1
16.1 -5.1
135

12.1 49
10.0 20
10.2 0.8
135

9.0 10.0
9.3

8.7 53
9.0 30
10.8

74 36
24

20

8.9

9.0 15.0
7.0 0.0
34

58

by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Marine One
Marocchino
Mass Destruction
Master Jamie
Maurice's Medad
Milford

Minus Looks
Miss Albania
Miss Hipstar
Mokulua
Morton's Fork
Mungo Jerry
Nettuno

New York Baby
Niedorp

Not Usua Glorious
O'president

One More Try
Oscar Zulu

Our Candidate
Our Playboy
Oxford Tycoon
Piccola Signora
Polly Grey
Prairie Flower
Prince Of Boom
Princess Bojack
Raay Of Dreams
Ranting
Redoute's Image
Reflectivity
Remlaps Gem
Rushaway Lad
Santorini Summer
Scissor Step
Scottish Dancer
Secret Tales
Sedition
Sentimental Queen
September Run
Seradess
Shamino
Shooting For Gold
Silent Sovereign
Sir Warwick
Sirileo Miss
Snazz 'N' Charm
Shiparoochy
Southern Lad
Specia View

Date

7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
10 May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
10 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May

Race

Morphettville #5

Ascot #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Rockhampton #38

Gosford #9

Caulfield #9

Ascot #4

Morphettville #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Ascot #7

Sale#1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Caulfield #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Morphettville #1

Gosford #9

Caulfield #9

Gosford #8

Gosford #5

Gosford #9

Gosford #10

Ascot #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Morphettville #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Ipswich #7

Gosford #2

Caulfield #5

Gosford #10

Ascot #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Morphettville #9

Mackay #6

Caulfield #6

Caulfield #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Kembla Grange #6

Ascot #7
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Morphettville #6
Rockhampton #7
Morphettville #6

Ipswich #7

Ascot #4

Gosford #8

Ascot #9

Score/
Starts
12/5
17/9
16/7

4/2
25/9
2/1

Barrier
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2.0
-1.2

-0.1

-0.1
-6.4

Months
Idle

2

2

3

12

0

0

o O

[l N eNeNe] w oo

©

PORORORER

w0 O

15.8
10.2

14.0
7.0
7.9

-04

BLP

wNw

'
-
=

WARPFPEPNEPARPNMNPNWOOROERPRNANNPWRPRFRPORPNENANOORPRWOOORARWANOWLE

Value

7.7
6.1
21.8
115

8.0
52

85
9.8

16.3
10.6

9.0
7.8
8.8

8.2

8.1

9.0

51
134



Horse

Gypsy Goddess
He's aHotshot
Heresy

Humbolt Current
Ima Single Man
Imperial Lad
Impossible Action
Instant Celebrity
Ironclad
It'sourtime

Jabali Ridge
Jack The Lad
Just Benjamin
Kaapfever
Karacasu

Kasi Farasi
Kavak

Kaymay
Kingson
Kubrick
Kukeracha

Last Chance
Liberty Steps
Linas Legend
Lord Varys
Love Sensation
Magnetic Edge
Main Stage
Majinika
Manhatten Times

Date

7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
10 May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Gosford #10
Morphettville #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
ShaTin#3

Caulfield #7
Morphettville #1
Morphettville #8
Morphettville #7
Caulfield #5

Sale#8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Caulfield #7

Gosford #7

Morphettville #5
ShaTin#9

Ipswich #7

Ascot #9

Morphettville #2
Rockhampton #8

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Aquis Park Gold Coast #9
Caulfield #1

Caulfield #6
Morphettville #9
Caulfield #4
Morphettville #1

Gosford #7

Ascot #9

Morphettville #5

Score/
Starts
2416
211
23/7
12/6
42
714
8/4
39/11
14/6
714
211
2/1
42
95
714
2/1
5/3
2/1
6/3
2417
33/9
2/1

512
2/1
71
6/3
913
12/6
10/5

Barrier

12

Fred
Factor
29
-4.5
-15

-0.1
-0.8

Months
Idle
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Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.9

125 -35
6.5 6.5
55 85
7.1 0.9
9.8 22
9.0 11.0
12.2

11.3 4.7
8.1

17.6

9.8 4.2
6.8 9.2
25

7.6 54
396 -236
109

9.1 -0.1
6.3 0.7
33

139

11.7 10.3
58

11.3 4.7
9.8 4.2
5.6 17.4
8.3 10.7
11.3 0.7
6.3 0.7
9.0

Page 2/2

Horse

Stardome
Starelle

Starry Legend
State Of Class
Strange Charm
Stryke In Style
Tavion Prince
Tavirun

Tena Koutou
The Amazonian
The Stylist

The Tax Accountant
Tick Tock Boom
Titanium Power
Tokorangi

Turk Warrior
Tyzone

Uncle Frank
Usmanov
Ventura Ocean
Verbek
ViaMonte

Vici

Wakan Tanka
Weather Channel
Wotuwant

Y oungblood
Zaaki

Zethus

Zorro's Dream

Date

7 May
7May
7 May
10 May
7 May
7May
7May
8 May
7May
7May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May
8 May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
7May
9 May
7May
7 May
7May
7 May
7May

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Morphettville #6
Caulfield #5

Sale#8

Gosford #8

Morphettville #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Hobart #7

Ascot #7

Caulfield #8

Caulfield #3
Rockhampton #7

Kembla Grange #6
Gosford #10
Morphettville #6

Hobart #6

Rockhampton #8
Toowoomba #1

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Rockhampton #8

Kembla Grange #6

Ascot #2

Caulfield #4

Ascot #4

Taree#8

Morphettville #9

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #38
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Caulfield #5

Score/

Barrier

Fred
Factor

-35

-19

0.6
-0.1
-6.6

Months
Idle
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105

10.9
10.0

6.6
9.4
111
113
121
9.0
113
118

10.1
8.6

6.9

9.8

9.0

51
9.6
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